1033PS-3050 Pass door profile
Images:
Description:
- Subcategory : 04. SafeStep/SideStep
- IND/RES : BOTH
- Full package quantity : 40
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 4kg
- Material : Anodised Aluminium
- Height : 101mm
- Length : 3050mm
- Width : 47mm
- Product Family : a 038
- Max. opening width : 3000mm
- Panel thickness : 40mm
- Marking : 1033PS-3050 FF
- Commercial description : SafeStep, L=3.050mm
- Technical description : Simplifying the production/installation of pass doors. All
panels, including the top panel can be cut straight and easily
in one line. Walk-thru height of pass door increases, also in
low garage doors.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS